
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK;
Date Recorded= 1994/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199405090001
51631

05/09/1994
12:36:10

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GREENWOOD,
R MICHAEL

199211200002
77551

199405050001
48851

05/05/1994
03:44:22

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RONK,
RAYMOND J

199405180001
60031

05/18/1994
09:37:42

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199401070000
07121

199405250001
68381

05/25/1994
09:17:10

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GRAY, DANIEL
C

16 15 Lot#:1 Book:16
Pg:15

199405040001
46161

05/04/1994
03:24:49

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GEORGE,
DAVID I

17 127 Lot#:20 Lot:A
Book:17
Pg:127


