Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK; Date Recorded= 1994/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199405090001 51631	05/09/1994 12:36:10	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GREENWOOD, R MICHAEL					199211200002 77551	
199405050001 48851		NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RONK, RAYMOND J						
199405180001 60031		NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199401070000 07121	
199405250001 68381	05/25/1994 09:17:10	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRAY, DANIEL C			16	15		Lot#:1 Book:16 Pg:15
199405040001 46161		NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GEORGE, DAVID I			17	127		Lot#:20 Lot:A Book:17 Pg:127